BID RESULTS
SOLICITATION NO. DACW29-03-B-0060
CONTRACT NO. DACW?29-03-C-0051

ATCHAFALAYA BASIN LEVEES W85 h A&B LEVEE ENLARGEMENT STATION
4266+00 TO STATION 4503+00 IBERIA AND ST. MARY PARISHES, LOUISIANA

1. BUCKTOWN CONTRACTORS $3,407,929.20 (SWO)
LOWEST BIDDER

2. ERON CORPORATION $3,482,518.00 (SDVOH)

NOTE: Boines Construction & Equipment claimed a mistake in bid and was allowed to withdraw their bid.

CONTRACT SPECIALIST DATE




1. SOLICITATION NUMBER 2. DATE ISSUED 3. DATE OPENED PAGE OF
ABSTRACT OF OFFERS - CONSTRUCTION DACW29-03-B-0060 15 MAY 2003 16 JUL 2003 DAGES
4. ISSUING OFFICE NAME AND TITLE OF CERTIFYING OFFICIAL (TYPE)
US ARMY ENGINEER DISTRICT, NOD
PO BOX 60267
NEW ORLEANS, LA 70160-0267 | CERTIFY that | have opened, read,
and recorded on this abstract all
COMPETITIVE 8(a) offers received in response to this SIGNATURE DATE SIGNED
solicitation. 4
5. PROJECT TITLE Q GNO\V/FRNMENT FQTIMATE Q ONOFFFR<
(Check A, B or C and complete D, E, and NO. 1 NO. 2 NO. 3
Atchafalaya Basin Levees W85 — A&B Levee [ A HIRED LABOR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR A. OFFEROR
Enlargement Station 4266+00 to Station 4503+00 BUCKTOWN CONTRACTORS ERON CORPORATION
Iberia and St. Mary Parishes, Louisiana B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount) B. BID SECURITY (Type and amount)
! B. REASONABLE CONTRACT
ED 99-010 O (Without Profit) 513 POPLAR ST. 108 NORTH PAT
6. NUMBER OF AMENDMENTS ISSUED D C. REASONABLE CONTRACT C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED C. AMENDMENTS ACKNOWLEDGED
0002 o, METAIRIE, LA 70005 SCOTT, LA 70583
7A. 7c EST D. D. UNIT | D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED E._ ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED D. UNIT E. ESTIMATED
|;\|'IiiM 7B. DESCRIPTION OF OFFERED ITEM QUA‘NTlT’Y UNIT PRICE PRICE AMOUNT AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT PRICE AMOUNT
T
opoy | Mobilization and 1 LS 82,780.00 80,000.00 290.000.00
Demobilization
0002+ | Geotextile Separator 4,000 sy 2.35 9,400.00 1.60 6,400.00 3.50 14,000.00
ooo3 | C'earing and Grubbing 1 LS 279,347.00 350,000.00 250,000.00
ooog | EMPankment, Compacted Fill 215.656 cy 7.40 | 1,595,854.40 8.20 1,768,379.20 8.00 1,725,248.00
0005* Emba”kmem’ Uncompacted 67,500 cy 4.75 320,625.00 7.50 506,250.00 7.00 472,500.00
oooe+ | Surfacing 6,500 cYy | 4240 | 275,600.00 50.00 325.000.00 46.00 299.000.00
ilt Fenci
ooo7 | S'tFencing 47,400 LF 2.30 109,020.00 1.80 85,320.00 3.00 142,200.00
Fertilizi i
0008* Mir:clrlmzirl:;,g' Seeding and 85 Acre | 1831 | 155,635.00 1500 127,500.00 1350 114,750.00
A
ooog | Amor Stone 3,210 Ton | 34.80 | 111,708.00 48.00 154,080.00 42.00 134,820.00
oo1o | TruckWash-Down Rack 1 LS 25,696.00 5,000.00 40,000.00
TOTAL 2,965,665.40 3,407,929.20 3,482,518.00

NSN 7540-01-150-0981

501419-101

NOTE: If more than two offers are received, continue on OF 1419A.

OPTIONAL FORM 1419

(11-88)

Prescribed by GSA - FAR (48 CFR) 53.236-1




